

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015891.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/28/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-1589(100)S

LOCATION(S) : FREEPORT, CULVERT REPLACEMENT &MSLOPESSTABILIZATIONNT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : FREEPORT,CULVERT REPLACEMENT AND SLOPE STABILIZATION. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 168,100.00	100.0000%
2	001449 *OBS*ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.	\$ 223,158.50	132.7534%
3	000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 262,693.00	156.2719%
4	000763 GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.	\$ 324,000.00	192.7424%
	001962 NEWMAN CONCRETE SERVICES		IRREGULAR

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT I								
0010	203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	15.000	CY	80.00000	1200.00	30.00000	450.00	40.00000 600.00
0020	403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	30.000	T	250.00000	7500.00	255.00000	7650.00	165.00000 4950.00
0030	403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE	40.000	T	250.00000	10000.00	255.00000	10200.00	165.00000 6600.00
0040	409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	15.000	G	25.00000	375.00	27.00000	405.00	20.00000 300.00
0050	504.07 CONCRETE PIPE TIES	8.000	GP	225.00000	1800.00	200.00000	1600.00	500.00000 4000.00
0060	603.42 30 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV	192.000	LF	225.00000	43200.00	450.00000	86400.00	881.50000 169248.00
0070	606.366 GUARDRAIL, REMOVE & RESET TYPE 3C	50.000	LF	35.00000	1750.00	26.00000	1300.00	25.00000 1250.00
0080	610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	150.000	CY	60.00000	9000.00	110.00000	16500.00	70.00000 10500.00
0090	610.16 HEAVY RIPRAP	75.000	CY	65.00000	4875.00	110.00000	8250.00	70.00000 5250.00
0100	613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100.000	SY	7.00000	700.00	3.00000	300.00	2.00000 200.00

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015891.00

=====

		(1) 000416		(2) 001449		(3) 000116		
		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		*OBS*ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.		SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, I		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 618.1411	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	15.000 UN	25.00000	375.00	35.00000	525.00	26.00000	390.00
0120 619.1201	MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	15.000 UN	13.00000	195.00	15.50000	232.50	26.00000	390.00
0130 619.1401	EROSION CONTROL MIX	100.000 CY	40.00000	4000.00	100.00000	10000.00	45.00000	4500.00
0140 620.58	NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE	300.000 SY	4.00000	1200.00	1.50000	450.00	2.00000	600.00
0150 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	15.000 HR	40.00000	600.00	50.00000	750.00	39.00000	585.00
0160 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	125.00000	5000.00	75.00000	3000.00	205.00000	8200.00
0170 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	75.00000	3000.00	60.00000	2400.00	72.00000	2880.00
0180 631.18	CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	55.00000	550.00	85.00000	850.00	39.00000	390.00
0190 631.32	CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	100.00000	2000.00	10.00000	200.00	300.00000	6000.00
0200 652.30	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000 EA	1500.00000	3000.00	1000.00000	2000.00	500.00000	1000.00
0210 652.33	DRUM	50.000 EA	70.00000	3500.00	75.00000	3750.00	55.00000	2750.00
0220 652.34	CONE	50.000 EA	35.00000	1750.00	25.00000	1250.00	25.00000	1250.00
0230 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	264.000 SF	21.00000	5544.00	14.00000	3696.00	15.00000	3960.00
0240 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	10.000 LS	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	5300.00000	5300.00
0250 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	2500.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	6000.00	1500.00000	3000.00
0260 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0270 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	36986.00000	36986.00	40000.00000	40000.00	15100.00000	15100.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	168,100.00	\$	223,158.50	\$	262,693.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	168,100.00	\$	223,158.50	\$	262,693.00

=====

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015891.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(4) 000763		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.					
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT I							
0010	203.25	15.000	CY	32.00000	480.00		
GRANULAR BORROW							
0020	403.208	30.000	T	150.00000	4500.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE							
0030	403.213	40.000	T	150.00000	6000.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM BASE							
0040	409.15	15.000	G	15.00000	225.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED							
0050	504.07	8.000	GP	650.00000	5200.00		
CONCRETE PIPE TIES							
0060	603.42	192.000	LF	750.00000	144000.00		
30 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV							
0070	606.366	50.000	LF	25.00000	1250.00		
GUARDRAIL, REMOVE & RESET TYPE 3C							
0080	610.08	150.000	CY	67.50000	10125.00		
PLAIN RIPRAP							
0090	610.16	75.000	CY	69.00000	5175.00		
HEAVY RIPRAP							
0100	613.319	100.000	SY	4.75000	475.00		
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET							
0110	618.1411	15.000	UN	24.00000	360.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY							
0120	619.1201	15.000	UN	12.00000	180.00		
MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY							
0130	619.1401	100.000	CY	52.00000	5200.00		
EROSION CONTROL MIX							
0140	620.58	300.000	SY	5.00000	1500.00		
NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE							
0150	629.05	15.000	HR	40.00000	600.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME							
0160	631.12	40.000	HR	165.00000	6600.00		
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0170	631.172	40.000	HR	75.00000	3000.00		
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0180	631.18	10.000	HR	85.00000	850.00		
CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0190	631.32	20.000	HR	250.00000	5000.00		
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							

COUNTIE(S) : CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015891.00

=====

		(4) 000763		()		()		
		GENDRON & GENDRON, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 652.30	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2.000 EA	1000.00000	2000.00				
0210 652.33	DRUM	50.000 EA	70.00000	3500.00				
0220 652.34	CONE	50.000 EA	35.00000	1750.00				
0230 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	264.000 SF	18.00000	4752.00				
0240 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	10.000 LS	10200.00000	10200.00				
0250 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EA	1800.00000	3600.00				
0260 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	15500.00000	15500.00				
0270 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	81978.00000	81978.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	324,000.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	324,000.00	\$	0.00	\$	